Car Seat Inspection Stations
All agencies require fittings by appointment

**Please call for an appointment time**

AAA East

AAA West

American Medical Response
Arizona Department of Child Safety
Aviva Children’s Services

Child & Family Resources

Golder Ranch Fire District

Green Valley Fire District

Marana Police Department
Northwest First District

Oro Valley Police Department

Pima Community College Police Department
Pima County Health Department
Pima County Sheriff’s Department
Rincon Valley Fire District
Sahuarita Police Department
Tucson Fire Department

Tucson Medical Center

Tucson Police Department

520.258.0504
520.258.0505
520.820.3671
520.407.2946
520.327.6464
520.881.8940
520.825.9001
520.625.9400
520.382.2051
520.887.1010
520.229.5085
520.206.2692
520.724.7328
520.351.4615
520.647.3760
520.344.7000
520.837.7104
520.324.2783
520.837.7232
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