Car Seat Inspection Stations

All agencies require fittings by appointment

Please call for an appointment time

•	AAA East	520.258.0504
•	AAA West	520.258.0505
•	American Medical Response	520.820.3671
•	Arizona Department of Child Safety	520.407.2946
•	Aviva Children's Services	520.327.6464
•	Child & Family Resources	520.881.8940
•	Golder Ranch Fire District	520.825.9001
•	Green Valley Fire District	520.625.9400
•	Marana Police Department	520.382.2051
•	Northwest First District	520.887.1010
•	Oro Valley Police Department	520.229.5085
•	Pima Community College Police Department	520.206.2692
•	Pima County Health Department	520.724.7328
•	Pima County Sheriff's Department	520.351.4615
•	Rincon Valley Fire District	520.647.3760
•	Sahuarita Police Department	520.344.7000
•	Tucson Fire Department	520.837.7104
•	Tucson Medical Center	520.324.2783
•	Tucson Police Department	520.837.7232

Updated 2/2019

